Junior Men
Time Team Legl
0:18:58.35 City of Norwich AC 'B' 0:09:17.80
0:19:00.35 Chester Le Street AC 0:09:43.65
0:19:12.00 Wakefield Harriers 0:09:36.40
0:19:16.00 Wirral AC 0:09:33.25
0:19:24.65 Trafford AC 0:09:39.20
0:19:51.20 Holmfirth HAC 0:10:00.45
0:20:43.85 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC * 0:10:18.85
0:20:47.75 Preston H & AC 0:09:38.35
0:21:08.05 Mansfield Harriers & AC 'B' 0:10:28.75
0:08:57.25 Westbury Harriers ‘A’ 0:08:57.25
0:09:01.35 Andover AC 0:09:01.35
0:09:22.40 Hull Achilles 0:09:22.40
0:09:34.75  Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B' 0:09:34.75

0:09:43.40
0:09:47.65
0:10:05.10
0:10:16.50
0:10:56.90

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B* 0:09:43.40

Bridlington Road Runners
Birchfield Harriers ‘B’
Bedford & County AC 'B*
Kingston Upon Hull 'B'

Fastest Leg
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Time Bib
0:08:43.00 C506
0:08:46.35 B489
0:08:47.50 C517
0:08:47.80 B534
0:08:52.85 C527
0:08:54.25 C54
0:08:55.65 A536
0:08:56.40 C542
0:08:56.65 A541
0:08:57.25 A550

0:09:47.65
0:10:05.10
0:10:16.50
0:10:56.90

Name

M Goose

B Lindsay
R Murray

J Taylor

A Peers

J Wilkinson
G Davis

R Millington
A Derricott
H Webb

an
(34)
(28)
(25)
(31)
(47)
(55)
(30)
(57)
3

5)

(19)
(27)
(32)
(39)
(49)
(53)
(58)

04/11/2007

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2
S Huntington 0:09:40.55
A Coffer 0:09:16.70
M Elliott 0:09:35.60
J Donnelly 0:09:42.75
G Hogg 0:09:45.45
R Smith 0:09:50.75
J Vinter 0:10:25.00
P Street 0:11:09.40
M Mumford 0:10:39.30
H Webb
P Berntsen
K Lecher
H Harper
M Sullivan
S Feasey
S O'Meara
J Strutt
D Holiday

Team

City of Norwich AC ‘A’
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(43)
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(48)

Name

L Allen

C Smith

C Price

T Madden

D Brocklehurst
M Johnson

S Simpson

R Walsh

C Brown

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’

Gateshead H & AC ‘A’
Morpeth H & AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A’

Leeds City A
Owls AC

Stockport Harriers

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Westbury Harriers ‘A’



